4XEM Cat7 Bulk Cable (Black)
4XEM Part- 4XCAT71000BK
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM CAT7 is ideal for high-end solutions such as Gigabit
Ethernet, 1.2Gbps ATM, and broadband video. This Cable
consists of eight solid 23AWG wires and a separator to
separate four pairs. CAT7 is also capable of great data transfer
speeds than a CAT6 and CAT6A allowing greater
improvements to any network and ensuring an increased level
of future proofing for your set-up.
Included in package: 1000 ft Roll of CAT7 Cable 23AWG,
0.5mm HDPE (High-density polyethylene) jacket material in a
Black finish
Problem it solves: The 4XEM Bulk CAT7 Cable will help you
with all your integration projects. Snag free pulling and flawless
connectivity. You will finish your job with ease!
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
• Cat7 bulk cable, connector free
• 1000 Foot roll/305 m
• Solid HDPE (High-density
polyethylene) 23 AWG
• Gigabit Network Ready
• Easy spool box - Ideal for network
installation
• For indoor use, patch cables,
crossover cables
• Outside jacket comes in a black
finish
Application
• Home office
• Small business
• Home Theatre
• Networking
• Desktop
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Performance
Hardware
Physical Characteristics
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Notes
Country of Origin
Warranty
Cable Rating
Cable Jacket Material
Fire Rating
Colour
Conductor Material
Conductor Core
Wire Gauge
Shielded
Cable OD
Cable Length
Weight of Product
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
Lifetime
CAT7 - 1000 MHz
HDPE (High-density Polyethylene)
CM - General Purpose
Black
Oxygen Free Copper
Solid
23 AWG
Yes
0.29 in [7.4 mm]
1000 ft [304.9 m]
47.97 lbs [20.85 kg]
14.76 in [375 mm]
14.76 in [375 mm]
10.63 in [270 mm]
47.97 lbs [20.85 kg]
1000 ft Roll of Black C7 Bulk Cable
China